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SRA Suomen Mestaruus 2024 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 1381.8955 328. Kim Leppänen Open - - FIN 4285

2 98.33 1358.8593 284. Petteri Leinonen Open - - FIN 9359

3 97.92 1353.2101 182. Jani Kössi Open - - FIN

4 92.56 1279.0542 265. Ville Maununiemi Open - - FIN 8613

5 91.45 1263.7916 163. Antti Urmas Open - - FIN 5953

6 91.37 1262.5939 175. Heikki Ylikangas Open - - FIN 3376

7 91.36 1262.5428 166. Jani Långfors Open - - FIN 8922

8 90.63 1252.4278 226. Sami Kallinen Open - - FIN 6936

9 89.77 1240.5209 274. Tomi Miettinen Open - - FIN 4014

10 88.21 1218.9158 200. Mikko Hankaniemi Open - - FIN 11922

11 87.61 1210.7196 336. Henri Santahuhta Open - - FIN 6611

12 86.62 1197.0413 162. Esa Laine Open S - FIN 9955

13 86.38 1193.7165 241. Pasi Kumpulainen Open - - FIN 12648

14 83.44 1153.0244 240. Benjamin Sagulin Open - - FIN 8887

15 82.90 1145.5660 247. Ville Haverinen Open - - FIN 11914

16 82.05 1133.8170 251. Heikki Tiihonen Open - - FIN 11102

17 81.63 1128.0029 59. Juuso Honkala Open J - FIN 13051

18 81.62 1127.9281 228. Roope Kivitie Open - - FIN 12909

19 81.37 1124.3870 252. Juha Tarvonen Open - - FIN 7294

20 80.96 1118.8344 236. Janne Haapalainen Open - - FIN 7438

21 80.87 1117.5283 267. Joonas Koivuniemi Open - - FIN 13349

22 80.42 1111.3477 190. Mikko Purhonen Open - - FIN 6832

23 80.06 1106.3990 255. Antti Seppänen Open S - FIN 2234

24 79.97 1105.0808 315. Jere Mustonen Open - - FIN 6632

25 79.94 1104.7279 259. Vesa Pennanen Open - - FIN 8553

26 79.47 1098.1242 10. Juha Helander Open - - FIN 10531

27 79.30 1095.8981 293. Janne Sotaniemi Open - - FIN 3259

28 79.10 1093.0437 179. Veikko Suihkonen Open - - FIN 10461

29 79.08 1092.7887 178. Jari Pentinmäki Open - - FIN 6603

30 78.74 1088.0904 232. Juho Leinonen Open - - FIN 13520

31 78.21 1080.8369 249. Tommi Puurunen Open - - FIN 11891

32 77.66 1073.1542 57. Perttu Mustila Open - - FIN 1142

33 77.56 1071.8073 214. Pekka Anttonen Open S - FIN 8567

34 76.23 1053.3611 245. Tommi Kela Open - - FIN 11904

35 75.91 1048.9584 169. Jussi Salovaara Open SS - FIN 206

36 75.75 1046.8422 31. Jani Reiman Open - - FIN 5623

37 75.64 1045.2358 155. Leo Hintsala Open J 7.62 - FIN 13765

38 75.36 1041.4052 319. Roope Tengström Open - - FIN 7668
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 75.30 1040.5715 279. Pasi Petäjäjärvi Open S - FIN 5765

40 74.89 1034.9039 244. Matti Sutinen Open - - FIN 4480

41 74.41 1028.2417 184. Jani Salo Open - - FIN 5531

42 74.40 1028.1647 300. Jesse Lampinen Open - - FIN 7044

43 74.07 1023.5362 176. Artur Haapaniemi Open - - FIN 8612

44 73.71 1018.6509 229. Pekka Suominen Open - - FIN 6432

45 73.60 1017.1385 327. Heikki Kämäräinen Open - - FIN 6682

46 73.11 1010.3539 223. Petri Miinalainen Open - - FIN 6184

47 73.09 1010.0319 239. Antti Pitkänen Open - - FIN 6068

48 72.82 1006.3445 242. Marko Åkerlund Open - - FIN 6076

49 72.60 1003.3182 219. Ville Kymäläinen Open - - FIN 8813

50 72.39 1000.3530 77. Juho Elovaara Open - - FIN 11637

51 72.12 996.6287 193. Eetu Kuisma Open - - FIN 4666

52 72.11 996.4531 180. Jari Lokasaari Open - - FIN 11499

53 72.07 995.9469 205. Ilkka Holopainen Open - - FIN 9947

54 71.93 993.9720 324. ilkka siitonen Open S - FIN 3801

55 71.91 993.7761 333. Harri Suominen Open - - FIN 2991

56 71.75 991.5130 243. Niklas Peltoniemi Open - - FIN 8119

57 71.56 988.8410 218. Jani Westman Open - - FIN 3229

58 71.53 988.4969 340. Patrik Gren Open S - SWE spsf

59 71.42 986.9039 280. Tommi Tauriainen Open - - FIN 9358

60 71.40 986.6853 194. Marko Leppälä Open - - FIN 9583

61 70.86 979.2268 321. Jouni Välivuori Open - - FIN 435

62 70.81 978.5849 230. Juha Kallahti Open - - FIN 12082

63 70.79 978.2037 282. Kai Kunnari Open - - FIN 13300

64 70.78 978.0710 81. Lilian Telanne Open L - FIN 8211

65 70.76 977.8870 337. Santeri Vääriskoski Open - - FIN 4740

66 70.69 976.8828 234. Sami Nikki Open - - FIN 11449

67 70.44 973.3770 295. Joni Klinga Open - - FIN 9049

68 70.05 967.9551 220. Niilo Mantila Open - - FIN 11688

69 69.91 966.0291 309. Ari Woivalin Open S - FIN 4308

70 69.31 957.7581 177. Ilkka Hautala Open - - FIN 5486

71 68.97 953.0693 235. Teemu Eerola Open - - FIN 4379

72 68.69 949.2860 305. Marko Karhunen Open S - FIN 2591

73 68.67 948.8991 317. Osku Luukkonen Open - - FIN 12630

74 68.46 946.1086 285. Paavo Leinonen Open S - FIN 9360

75 68.19 942.2839 170. Niko Mäkinen Open - - FIN 7180

76 68.15 941.7530 47. Sami Koivunen Open - - FIN 4377

77 68.09 940.9824 51. Miia Laakkonen Open L - FIN 12688

78 67.59 934.0189 262. Mika Lento Open S - FIN 1560

79 67.27 929.6701 325. Sakari Kiviluoma Open - - FIN 7760
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MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

80 67.03 926.2747 283. Petri Liimatta Open - - FIN 12474

81 67.01 925.9419 290. Anne Hautamäki Open L - FIN 4201

82 66.41 917.7415 85. Sakari Aalto Open - - FIN 374

83 65.83 909.6534 304. Heikki Piironen Open S - FIN 3332

84 65.69 907.7420 192. Juuso Oinasmaa Open - - FIN 10577

85 65.65 907.1592 260. Ilkka Kervinen Open SS - FIN 895

86 65.27 901.9993 20. Mika Ruuskanen Open - - FIN 10749

87 65.05 898.8639 256. Terho Nevasalo Open S - FIN 9464

88 64.81 895.5896 207. Salla Pihlajaniemi Open L - FIN 8078

89 64.80 895.4837 222. Lari Manninen Open S - FIN 3145

90 64.72 894.4306 308. Karri Hokka Open - - FIN 11536

91 64.58 892.4190 276. Akseli Miinalainen Open - - FIN 10410

92 64.29 888.3680 335. Henri Hagström Open - - FIN 046

93 64.12 886.0516 296. Jani Peltola Open J - FIN 13147

94 63.41 876.2292 5. Timo Yli-Hemmo Open - - FIN 4556

95 63.05 871.3084 151. Olli Toivanen Open - - FIN 12589

96 62.71 866.5404 320. Turkka Tengström Open S - FIN 3292

97 62.65 865.7152 16. Aki Syrjälä Open S - FIN 5627

98 62.42 862.5356 264. Ville Aspelund Open J - FIN 14355

99 62.19 859.3552 269. Jari Mukkala Open - - FIN 5476

100 62.13 858.5138 28. Mia Riikonen Open L - FIN 7281

101 60.78 839.9673 93. Saara Toivonen Open L - FIN 6175

102 60.72 839.0726 35. Aki Saukko Open - - FIN 4555

103 60.45 835.3068 45. Laura Viskari Open L - FIN 9786

104 60.28 832.9504 310. Jussi Kolehmainen Open - - FIN 6577

105 60.03 829.5396 277. Miika Sotikov Open - - FIN 4294

106 59.64 824.1500 26. Antti Lindqvist Open J - FIN 14836

107 59.35 820.1089 25. Marko Yli-Rämi Open - - FIN 5938

108 58.54 808.8998 50. Mikko Friman Open - - FIN 7267

109 58.00 801.4899 122. Ville Suonpää Open - - FIN 6727

110 57.20 790.4050 120. Aarne Nurmi Open SS - FIN 2634

111 56.96 787.1824 43. Mari Owsley Open L S - FIN 6995

112 56.69 783.4530 147. Hannu Valve Open - - FIN 6374

113 56.63 782.5373 13. Petrus Murola Open S - FIN 3112

114 56.58 781.8810 121. Petteri Salo Open S - FIN 6096

115 56.03 774.3425 173. Kari Laaksonen Open S - FIN 4319

116 55.45 766.2730 318. Lassi Määttänen Open - - FIN 13374

117 54.49 753.0278 263. Susanna Aspelund Open L J - FIN 14353

118 54.47 752.7403 75. Mika Wist Open S - FIN 11113

119 54.46 752.5968 342. Kim Rekilä Open - - FIN 13964

120 53.56 740.1602 60. Alpo Tiikkaja Open 7.62 - FIN 10450
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PERCENT
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#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

121 53.12 734.0108 312. Kimmo Rantanen Open S 7.62 - FIN 2512

122 52.92 731.3574 21. Mikko Ruuskanen Open J - FIN 12640

123 52.60 726.8106 185. Rami Sampalahti Open - - FIN 2300

124 52.15 720.6167 186. Mona Nordberg Open L S - FIN 6218

125 51.34 709.4198 148. Kari Tuominen Open - - FIN 2899

126 51.05 705.4213 306. Kari Kolehmainen Open SS - FIN 1509

127 49.79 688.0649 338. Samuel Törmänen Open - - FIN 14632

128 49.74 687.3898 347. Janne Pietiläinen Open - - FIN 12838

129 49.20 679.9052 69. Markus Murola Open S - FIN 4963

130 48.26 666.9092 143. Arto Inkeroinen Open - - FIN 12376

131 48.05 663.9557 87. Esko Malmiala Open S - FIN 4225

132 47.90 661.9031 52. Jukka Jaatinen Open SS - FIN 7014

133 47.62 658.0017 150. Jussi Riimuvuori Open S - FIN 5880

134 46.96 648.9441 330. Arto Elonen Open - - FIN 8117

135 46.84 647.3126 227. Jore Liljestrand Open - - FIN 14121

136 46.26 639.2282 36. Jari Lampinen Open SS - FIN 160

137 45.36 626.8363 89. Teppo Nikkanen Open - - FIN 2108

138 44.89 620.2730 126. Tommi Leppänen Open - - FIN 1120

139 44.16 610.2518 95. Kai Gylling Open - - FIN 6136

140 44.01 608.2346 37. Jari Pakkala Open S - FIN 4164

141 43.65 603.1406 130. Jussi Raulisto Open - - FIN 1251

142 43.28 598.0401 27. Jaakko Voutilainen Open - - FIN 5842

143 40.59 560.8687 86. Risto Lejon Open SS - FIN 3563

144 39.71 548.7642 114. Paula Takkumäki Open L S - FIN 2547

145 37.48 517.8870 91. Juha Lunden Open S - FIN 15472651

146 37.25 514.7649 65. Roselie Jaatinen Open L J - FIN 13701

147 33.42 461.8242 102. Tuulia Martikainen Open L J - FIN 14793

148 30.57 422.4167 17. Petri P. Kärenlampi Open - - FIN 8675

149 27.58 381.1477 62. Kari Jaatinen Open S - FIN 7161

150 23.73 327.9857 133. Kirsi Ahola Open - - FIN 11529

151 22.90 316.4626 344. Jari Sjögren Open S - FIN 3294

152 18.34 253.4338 90. Tommi Kemppi Open J - FIN 15486123

153 10.76 148.7083 123. Antti Isosalo Open - - FIN 4387

DQ 94. Eemu Bertling Open - - FIN 7285

DQ 127. Markus Pitkänen Open - - FIN 873

DQ 128. Mika Luomala Open S - FIN 291

DQ 129. Sakari Lemmetyinen Open - - FIN 5752

DQ 154. Eerik Nurminen Open J 7.62 - FIN 15504830

DQ 156. Eetu-Perttu Pokkinen Open 7.62 - FIN 15479955

DQ 199. Sampo Tarvainen Open - - FIN 10147

DQ 208. Mika Lehtonen Open - - FIN 10866
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DQ 225. Jesse Tolvanen Open - - FIN 12064

DQ 231. Mika Ojanen Open S - FIN 3924

DQ 233. Harri Vuorialho Open - - FIN 12654

DQ 266. Mikko Mutanen Open - - FIN 11262

DQ 288. Tommi Tiihonen Open S - FIN 6888

DQ 291. Ilkka Mustonen Open SS - FIN 5973

DQ 297. Vili Peltola Open J - FIN 14954

DQ 301. Erkka Korhonen Open - - FIN 13604

DQ 339. Jesse Sjögren Open - - FIN 10552

DQ 346. Matti Kariniemi Open S - FIN 143
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SRA Suomen Mestaruus 2024 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 1387.2562 167. Sami Hautamäki Standard S - FIN 3044

2 96.71 1341.5961 181. Heikki Tikkanen Standard - - FIN 8172

3 93.27 1293.8274 313. Jaakko Viitala Standard - - FIN 4358

4 93.17 1292.4553 289. Veli Rantanen Standard - - FIN 4016

5 92.93 1289.2219 294. Perttu Piironen Standard - - FIN 3807

6 92.10 1277.6392 164. Lauri Annala Standard - - FIN 10925

7 90.17 1250.9333 197. Ville-Veikko Eskelinen Standard - - FIN 8586

8 82.62 1146.1615 254. Tommi Elg Standard - - FIN 1385

9 81.87 1135.7644 206. Antti Piri Standard - - FIN 8411

10 73.62 1021.3321 246. Jussi Heikkinen Standard - - FIN 2838

11 70.74 981.3820 215. Oskari Kuuskoski Standard - - FIN 7652

12 69.22 960.2306 172. Sami Ojanpää Standard - - FIN 1740

13 68.98 956.8950 189. Kimmo Erola Standard - - FIN 6306

14 64.55 895.4859 343. Antti Paldanius Standard - - FIN 7384

15 64.43 893.7483 165. Juha Lähdesmäki Standard - - FIN 947

16 62.75 870.5329 168. Jan-Erik Sandvik Standard - - FIN 4388

17 60.89 844.7215 211. Marko Raba Standard - - EST 7500

18 60.40 837.9250 195. Antti Tukiainen Standard - - FIN 7317

19 59.89 830.8862 30. Marko Mikkonen Standard 7.62 - FIN 6762

20 59.79 829.4642 44. Mikko Järvinen Standard - - FIN 6715

21 59.63 827.2758 286. Eero Peltokoski Standard - - FIN 6517

22 57.51 797.8507 113. Taisto Takkumäki Standard SS - FIN 621

23 55.81 774.2951 152. Matias Lehto Standard 7.62 - FIN 8435

24 50.89 706.0071 66. Johannes Palmujoki Standard 7.62 - FIN 5826

25 49.80 690.7886 117. Sami Saaririnne Standard - - FIN 4980

26 49.76 690.3629 118. Mika Paasonen Standard S - FIN 4392

27 49.15 681.7736 115. Hannu Immonen Standard S - FIN 133

28 49.06 680.5939 137. Jarno Vilén Standard S 7.62 - FIN 4261

29 45.70 634.0327 144. Ville Pekkala Standard - - FIN 9118

30 42.80 593.7090 12. Sami Ylönen Standard 7.62 - FIN 3078

31 40.22 557.9118 79. Juha Volotinen Standard S - FIN 13337

32 38.92 539.9605 292. Janne Ojala Standard S - FIN 4675

33 36.96 512.7586 88. Tuomas Tuokko Standard - - FIN 13949

34 35.78 496.3092 116. Arttu Immonen Standard 7.62 - FIN 3612

35 21.38 296.5679 345. Kari Myllyniemi Standard - - FIN 15497224

DQ 238. Mario Merirand Standard - - EST
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SRA Suomen Mestaruus 2024 - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 1342.1092 202. Samuel Tiili Military - - FIN 8169

2 98.07 1316.1830 298. Riku Virkki Military - - FIN 6485

3 95.73 1284.8108 188. Oskari Lepistö Military - - FIN 4726

4 95.05 1275.6154 248. Antti Takanen Military - - FIN 11905

5 94.03 1262.0270 212. Dagnis Maiberg Military - - EST 8771

6 92.76 1244.9866 171. Matti Kauppila Military - - FIN 6352

7 92.69 1243.9898 61. Emil Laitinen Military - - FIN 7583

8 92.40 1240.0899 253. Tuukka Jokinen Military - - FIN 2299

9 92.27 1238.3371 204. Lauri Nousiainen Military - - FIN 548

10 92.12 1236.3159 196. Visa Mahlamäki Military - - FIN 5917

11 90.70 1217.3409 332. Eero Kaaja Military - - FIN 6245

12 90.05 1208.6048 250. Jukka Kauppila Military - - FIN 6855

13 89.42 1200.1068 2. Jari-Pekka Walden Military - - FIN 651

14 89.06 1195.2852 198. Mika Leinonen Military - - FIN 6676

15 88.81 1191.8878 23. Jarkko Mäkinen Military - - FIN 7201

16 87.81 1178.5091 271. Jesse Kallio Military - - FIN 6399

17 87.46 1173.8346 323. Eemeli Ahonen Military - - FIN 9352

18 87.41 1173.1182 58. Sami Saarinen Military - - FIN 6169

19 87.22 1170.6249 307. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Military - - FIN 6628

20 85.30 1144.8380 203. Pasi Nikku Military - - FIN 6790

21 85.08 1141.8905 24. Jari Jääskeläinen Military - - FIN 6858

22 84.93 1139.8048 287. Mikko Vähäkainu Military 7.62 - FIN 5681

23 84.62 1135.6563 311. Kalle Kallioniemi Military - - FIN 10491

24 84.13 1129.0990 322. Johannes Mäkinen Military - - FIN 13551

25 83.73 1123.7815 258. Isto Hyyryläinen Military - - FIN 063

26 82.99 1113.8465 303. Kalle-Antti Järvinen Military - - FIN 5472

27 82.51 1107.4231 281. Niko Liimatta Military - - FIN 3805

28 82.21 1103.4126 224. Markus Nybonn Military 7.62 - FIN 6427

29 81.64 1095.6843 326. Esa-Pekka Kortesmaa Military - - FIN 7362

30 81.57 1094.7698 201. Andrei Nyman Military - - FIN 4571

31 81.24 1090.3244 73. Jimi Lampinen Military - - FIN 3564

32 81.19 1089.6599 261. Daniel Renwall Military - - FIN 8969

33 80.21 1076.4897 314. Petter Lahtinen Military - - FIN 10748

34 79.87 1072.0056 3. Kimmo Koivisto Military - - FIN 6863

35 79.25 1063.5922 22. Atte Paavola Military 7.62 - FIN 7275

36 78.14 1048.6592 11. Aki Kontinen Military - - FIN 4227

37 78.01 1046.9134 68. Arthur Haasmaa Military - - FIN 6380

38 75.86 1018.1465 273. Juho Kuisma Military - - FIN 6014
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39 75.73 1016.4306 191. Miika Saha Military - - FIN 3385

40 73.56 987.1904 157. Toni Sarro Military S - FIN 4971

41 73.42 985.3149 237. Olli Luukas Military - - FIN 6276

42 73.25 983.1596 329. Valtteri Patrikainen Military J - FIN 14543

43 72.70 975.7764 142. Mikk Eelmets Military - - EST 6026

44 72.11 967.7639 316. Ville Broman Military - - FIN 4039

45 71.65 961.6474 174. Sami Ketola Military - - FIN 10099

46 70.83 950.6133 183. Tuomo Schwela Military - - FIN 5989

47 70.65 948.1659 98. Jaakko Palkeinen Military - - FIN 10290

48 70.43 945.2697 341. Mikko Seppänen Military - - FIN 12292

49 69.78 936.5800 53. Juha Rantala Military - - FIN 2190

50 69.69 935.2502 135. Antti Suomalainen Military - - FIN 12005

51 68.19 915.1486 41. Aki Paavola Military J - FIN

52 68.18 915.0324 64. Antton Määttä Military - - FIN 10472

53 66.08 886.8349 56. Marko Rupponen Military - - FIN 4680

54 65.77 882.7551 187. Jussi-Pekka Viitanen Military - - FIN 9018

55 65.72 882.0324 15. Matti Lahtinen Military - - FIN 7723

56 65.30 876.3816 257. Jussi Rinttilä Military S - FIN 5522

57 64.95 871.7391 54. Jarkko Selin Military - - FIN 6378

58 64.77 869.3307 7. Saveli Miettinen Military - - FIN 5633

59 63.08 846.5812 1. Mikko Telanne Military - - FIN 6050

60 62.97 845.0670 302. Janne Liinavirta Military - - FIN 6407

61 62.85 843.5501 55. Sakari Pesonen Military - - FIN 3212

62 61.19 821.1907 103. Pascal Brodbeck Military - - CHE

63 60.56 812.7165 14. Joonas Karhunen Military 7.62 - FIN 6845

64 59.96 804.6904 153. Ilmari Kokko Military J - FIN 13763

65 59.74 801.7190 82. Juho Papponen Military J - FIN 13362

66 59.45 797.9024 268. Anni Kallio Military L - FIN 6978

67 59.25 795.1365 39. Ville Kokko Military J 7.62 - FIN 13623

68 59.14 793.7107 146. Ville Strandvall Military - - FIN 6549

69 58.88 790.2002 40. Samuli Sintonen Military 7.62 - FIN 6170

70 58.45 784.4869 107. Aki Björninen Military S - FIN 6721

71 58.32 782.7503 6. Timo Pelttari Military - - FIN 4961

72 57.98 778.1602 63. Juho Puonti Military - - FIN 9855

73 56.43 757.3500 8. Niko Kantoluoto Military - - FIN 13873

74 56.08 752.6976 299. Jarmo Hyrynkangas Military S - FIN 5473

75 55.88 749.9326 71. Timo Ojala Military - - FIN 5611

76 55.55 745.5485 9. Sami Räisänen Military S 7.62 - FIN 1402

77 55.10 739.4368 96. Pertti Kettunen Military S - FIN 965592

78 54.94 737.3388 42. Donn Owsley Military S - FIN 7919

79 54.60 732.7365 38. Mikko Koskivuori Military - - FIN 12273
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80 53.40 716.6926 270. Petri Sipilä Military - - FIN 8615

81 52.83 709.0527 104. Sasha Vorobjev Military 7.62 - FIN 10438

82 52.13 699.5887 139. Niklas Mäkipää Military - - SWE swe0002

83 51.35 689.1123 132. Jani Särösalmi Military - - FIN 6578

84 50.83 682.1819 160. Jerry Obeng Military S - SWE

85 49.61 665.7838 158. Jeremias Forsberg Military - - SWE swe0001

86 49.08 658.7256 161. mikael Kalmeborg Military S - SWE

87 48.59 652.0937 32. Kalle Perälä Military - - FIN 11101

88 45.97 616.9203 33. Jonne Ketola Military 7.62 - FIN 7295

89 45.72 613.5608 72. Jarmo Sintonen Military - - FIN 505

90 45.65 612.6313 119. Jari Cederberg Military S - FIN 2892

91 41.09 551.5041 272. Eerikki Rundgren Military S - FIN 14506

92 29.57 396.8542 108. Lassi Leivo Military 7.62 - FIN

93 0.00 0.0000 48. Timo Tuomisto Military 7.62 - FIN 6865

DQ 4. Aleksi Korpela Military 7.62 - FIN 5839

DQ 49. Ismo Kansanaho Military J - FIN 13470

DQ 67. Jarkko Koivunen Military - - FIN 10097

DQ 92. Tuomas Ljungqvist Military - - FIN 4409

DQ 100. Juha Tulla Military - - FIN 2769

DQ 159. Tomas Edlund Military - - SWE

DQ 209. Tino Laakso Military - - FIN 10974

DQ 210. Mikko Suoninen Military - - FIN 9158

DQ 275. Pasi Parviainen Military S - FIN 1002
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SRA Suomen Mestaruus 2024 - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 978.0710 81. Lilian Telanne Open L - FIN 8211

2 96.21 940.9826 51. Miia Laakkonen Open L - FIN 12688

3 94.67 925.9419 290. Anne Hautamäki Open L - FIN 4201

4 91.57 895.5895 207. Salla Pihlajaniemi Open L - FIN 8078

5 87.78 858.5138 28. Mia Riikonen Open L - FIN 7281

6 85.88 839.9671 93. Saara Toivonen Open L - FIN 6175

7 85.40 835.3068 45. Laura Viskari Open L - FIN 9786

8 80.48 787.1825 43. Mari Owsley Open L S - FIN 6995

9 76.99 753.0277 263. Susanna Aspelund Open L J - FIN 14353

10 73.68 720.6170 186. Mona Nordberg Open L S - FIN 6218

11 56.11 548.7641 114. Paula Takkumäki Open L S - FIN 2547

12 52.63 514.7649 65. Roselie Jaatinen Open L J - FIN 13701

13 47.22 461.8242 102. Tuulia Martikainen Open L J - FIN 14793
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SRA Suomen Mestaruus 2024 - Results

OPEN JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 1128.0031 59. Juuso Honkala Open J - FIN 13051

2 92.66 1045.2356 155. Leo Hintsala Open J 7.62 - FIN 13765

3 78.55 886.0518 296. Jani Peltola Open J - FIN 13147

4 76.47 862.5356 264. Ville Aspelund Open J - FIN 14355

5 73.06 824.1502 26. Antti Lindqvist Open J - FIN 14836

6 66.76 753.0279 263. Susanna Aspelund Open L J - FIN 14353

7 64.84 731.3575 21. Mikko Ruuskanen Open J - FIN 12640

8 45.64 514.7650 65. Roselie Jaatinen Open L J - FIN 13701

9 40.94 461.8243 102. Tuulia Martikainen Open L J - FIN 14793

10 22.47 253.4338 90. Tommi Kemppi Open J - FIN 15486123

DQ 154. Eerik Nurminen Open J 7.62 - FIN 15504830

DQ 297. Vili Peltola Open J - FIN 14954
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SRA Suomen Mestaruus 2024 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 1197.0413 162. Esa Laine Open S - FIN 9955

2 92.43 1106.3992 255. Antti Seppänen Open S - FIN 2234

3 89.54 1071.8072 214. Pekka Anttonen Open S - FIN 8567

4 86.93 1040.5714 279. Pasi Petäjäjärvi Open S - FIN 5765

5 83.04 993.9719 324. ilkka siitonen Open S - FIN 3801

6 82.58 988.4968 340. Patrik Gren Open S - SWE spsf

7 80.70 966.0290 309. Ari Woivalin Open S - FIN 4308

8 79.30 949.2860 305. Marko Karhunen Open S - FIN 2591

9 79.04 946.1086 285. Paavo Leinonen Open S - FIN 9360

10 78.03 934.0189 262. Mika Lento Open S - FIN 1560

11 75.99 909.6533 304. Heikki Piironen Open S - FIN 3332

12 75.09 898.8638 256. Terho Nevasalo Open S - FIN 9464

13 74.81 895.4837 222. Lari Manninen Open S - FIN 3145

14 72.39 866.5401 320. Turkka Tengström Open S - FIN 3292

15 72.32 865.7152 16. Aki Syrjälä Open S - FIN 5627

16 65.76 787.1824 43. Mari Owsley Open L S - FIN 6995

17 65.37 782.5373 13. Petrus Murola Open S - FIN 3112

18 65.32 781.8810 121. Petteri Salo Open S - FIN 6096

19 64.69 774.3425 173. Kari Laaksonen Open S - FIN 4319

20 62.88 752.7401 75. Mika Wist Open S - FIN 11113

21 61.32 734.0106 312. Kimmo Rantanen Open S 7.62 - FIN 2512

22 60.20 720.6166 186. Mona Nordberg Open L S - FIN 6218

23 56.80 679.9052 69. Markus Murola Open S - FIN 4963

24 55.47 663.9554 87. Esko Malmiala Open S - FIN 4225

25 54.97 658.0017 150. Jussi Riimuvuori Open S - FIN 5880

26 50.81 608.2346 37. Jari Pakkala Open S - FIN 4164

27 45.84 548.7641 114. Paula Takkumäki Open L S - FIN 2547

28 43.26 517.8871 91. Juha Lunden Open S - FIN 15472651

29 31.84 381.1476 62. Kari Jaatinen Open S - FIN 7161

30 26.44 316.4626 344. Jari Sjögren Open S - FIN 3294

DQ 128. Mika Luomala Open S - FIN 291

DQ 231. Mika Ojanen Open S - FIN 3924

DQ 288. Tommi Tiihonen Open S - FIN 6888

DQ 346. Matti Kariniemi Open S - FIN 143
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SRA Suomen Mestaruus 2024 - Results

OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 1048.9583 169. Jussi Salovaara Open SS - FIN 206

2 86.48 907.1592 260. Ilkka Kervinen Open SS - FIN 895

3 75.35 790.4051 120. Aarne Nurmi Open SS - FIN 2634

4 67.25 705.4213 306. Kari Kolehmainen Open SS - FIN 1509

5 63.10 661.9031 52. Jukka Jaatinen Open SS - FIN 7014

6 60.94 639.2281 36. Jari Lampinen Open SS - FIN 160

7 53.47 560.8688 86. Risto Lejon Open SS - FIN 3563

DQ 291. Ilkka Mustonen Open SS - FIN 5973
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SRA Suomen Mestaruus 2024 - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 1045.2357 155. Leo Hintsala Open J 7.62 - FIN 13765

2 70.81 740.1603 60. Alpo Tiikkaja Open 7.62 - FIN 10450

3 70.22 734.0111 312. Kimmo Rantanen Open S 7.62 - FIN 2512

DQ 154. Eerik Nurminen Open J 7.62 - FIN 15504830

DQ 156. Eetu-Perttu Pokkinen Open 7.62 - FIN 15479955
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SRA Suomen Mestaruus 2024 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 1387.2562 167. Sami Hautamäki Standard S - FIN 3044

2 49.76 690.3628 118. Mika Paasonen Standard S - FIN 4392

3 49.15 681.7735 115. Hannu Immonen Standard S - FIN 133

4 49.06 680.5938 137. Jarno Vilén Standard S 7.62 - FIN 4261

5 40.22 557.9118 79. Juha Volotinen Standard S - FIN 13337

6 38.92 539.9605 292. Janne Ojala Standard S - FIN 4675
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SRA Suomen Mestaruus 2024 - Results

STANDARD 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 830.8860 30. Marko Mikkonen Standard 7.62 - FIN 6762

2 93.19 774.2950 152. Matias Lehto Standard 7.62 - FIN 8435

3 84.97 706.0072 66. Johannes Palmujoki Standard 7.62 - FIN 5826

4 81.91 680.5938 137. Jarno Vilén Standard S 7.62 - FIN 4261

5 71.45 593.7091 12. Sami Ylönen Standard 7.62 - FIN 3078

6 59.73 496.3094 116. Arttu Immonen Standard 7.62 - FIN 3612
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SRA Suomen Mestaruus 2024 - Results

MILITARY JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 983.1596 329. Valtteri Patrikainen Military J - FIN 14543

2 93.08 915.1485 41. Aki Paavola Military J - FIN

3 81.85 804.6905 153. Ilmari Kokko Military J - FIN 13763

4 81.55 801.7191 82. Juho Papponen Military J - FIN 13362

5 80.88 795.1366 39. Ville Kokko Military J 7.62 - FIN 13623

DQ 49. Ismo Kansanaho Military J - FIN 13470
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SRA Suomen Mestaruus 2024 - Results

MILITARY SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 987.1906 157. Toni Sarro Military S - FIN 4971

2 88.78 876.3815 257. Jussi Rinttilä Military S - FIN 5522

3 79.47 784.4869 107. Aki Björninen Military S - FIN 6721

4 76.25 752.6975 299. Jarmo Hyrynkangas Military S - FIN 5473

5 75.52 745.5484 9. Sami Räisänen Military S 7.62 - FIN 1402

6 74.90 739.4368 96. Pertti Kettunen Military S - FIN 965592

7 74.69 737.3387 42. Donn Owsley Military S - FIN 7919

8 69.10 682.1820 160. Jerry Obeng Military S - SWE

9 66.73 658.7256 161. mikael Kalmeborg Military S - SWE

10 62.06 612.6313 119. Jari Cederberg Military S - FIN 2892

11 55.87 551.5042 272. Eerikki Rundgren Military S - FIN 14506

DQ 275. Pasi Parviainen Military S - FIN 1002
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SRA Suomen Mestaruus 2024 - Results

MILITARY 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 1139.8046 287. Mikko Vähäkainu Military 7.62 - FIN 5681

2 96.81 1103.4127 224. Markus Nybonn Military 7.62 - FIN 6427

3 93.31 1063.5923 22. Atte Paavola Military 7.62 - FIN 7275

4 71.30 812.7165 14. Joonas Karhunen Military 7.62 - FIN 6845

5 69.76 795.1367 39. Ville Kokko Military J 7.62 - FIN 13623

6 69.33 790.2004 40. Samuli Sintonen Military 7.62 - FIN 6170

7 65.41 745.5482 9. Sami Räisänen Military S 7.62 - FIN 1402

8 62.21 709.0532 104. Sasha Vorobjev Military 7.62 - FIN 10438

9 54.13 616.9202 33. Jonne Ketola Military 7.62 - FIN 7295

10 34.82 396.8543 108. Lassi Leivo Military 7.62 - FIN

11 0.00 0.0000 48. Timo Tuomisto Military 7.62 - FIN 6865

DQ 4. Aleksi Korpela Military 7.62 - FIN 5839


